HI6000 Series
Multiparameter Modular
System
pH/ORP, pH/ORP/ISE, EC and DO
Go Modular.
2
HI6000 Series
Multiparameter Modular

Dimensions 205 x 160 x 77 mm (8.0 x 6.2 x 3.0 “)
Weight Approximately 1.2 kg (26.5 lbs.)
Ordering information Meter only
HI6000-01 (US power plug, main unit only) and HI6000-02 (EU power plug, main unit only) is supplied with HI764060 electrode holder, 24 VDC power adapter (US or EU power plug option), USB-C to USB-A cable, instrument
quality certificate, quick reference with QR code for manual download.
Kits
2 pH/ISE kit: HI6222-01 (US power plug, main unit only) and HI6222-02 (EU power plug, main unit only) is supplied with two HI6000-2 pH/ISE modules; HI1131B pH electrode; HI7662-TW temperature probe; pH calibration starter
kit consisting of: pH 4.01 buffer solution (2 sachets), pH 7.01 buffer solution sachet (4 sachets), pH 10.01 buffer solution sachet (2 sachets); HI700601 electrode cleaning solution sachet (2 sachets); HI70300S storage solution for
pH & ORP electrodes (25 mL); HI7082 3.5M KCl electrolyte solution (30 mL); HI764060 electrode holder with following accessories: base plate (integrated pivot pin) and screw (requires installation), cable holder clip (attached),
electrode holder with adapter, attached, capillary pipette; 24 VDC power adapter; USB-C to USB-A cable; probe quality certificate; quick reference guide with instrument quality certificate.
1 pH/ISE, 1 EC kit: HI6522-01 (US power plug, main unit only) and HI6522-02 (EU power plug, main unit only) is supplied with one HI6000-2 pH/ISE module and one HI6000-3 EC module; HI1131B pH electrode; HI7662-TW
temperature probe; pH calibration starter kit consisting of: pH 4.01 buffer solution (2 sachets), pH 7.01 buffer solution sachet (4 sachets), pH 10.01 buffer solution sachet (2 sachets); HI700601 electrode cleaning solution
sachet (2 sachets); HI70300S storage solution for pH & ORP electrodes (25 mL); HI7082 3.5M KCl electrolyte solution (30 mL); HI7631233 EC and resistivity probe; EC calibration starter kit consisting of: 1413 μS/cm standard
solution (4 sachets), 12880 μS/cm standard solution (2 sachets), 5000 μS/cm standard solution (2 sachets); electrode rinse solution (2 sachets); HI764060 electrode holder with following accessories: base plate (integrated
pivot pin) and screw (requires installation), cable holder clip (attached), electrode holder with adapter, attached, capillary pipette; 24 VDC power adapter; USB-C to USB-A cable; probe quality certificate; quick reference guide
with instrument quality certificate.
1 pH, 1 optical (opdo®) DO kit: HI6542-01 (US power plug, main unit only) and HI6542-02 (EU power plug, main unit only) is supplied with one HI6000-2 pH/ISE module and one HI6000-4 DO module; HI1131B pH electrode;
HI7662-TW temperature probe; pH calibration starter kit consisting of: pH 4.01 buffer solution (2 sachets), pH 7.01 buffer solution sachet (4 sachets), pH 10.01 buffer solution sachet (2 sachets); HI700601 electrode cleaning
solution sachet (2 sachets); HI70300S storage solution for pH & ORP electrodes (25 mL); HI7082 3.5M KCl electrolyte solution (30 mL); HI7641133 optical DO probe (opdo®); HI764113‑1 Smart Cap™ with O‑ring; calibration /